
SANTA ROSA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION 
HOME LOANS-INSURED SAVINGS 

HEAD OFFICE: 115 "4th STltEET. SANTA ROSA 
lltANCHES: 501 IROADWAYt SONOMA 

J25 MAIN STllEE , 1.AICEPORT 
m &RANT AVENUI!, NOVATO 

N(•bbt• Wilh(•lm II 10111 Bl rt'td 
0

hl473 
Wril(ht St 

Nt'cocht'u Jumt's R IFruncis Cl retd h251 
Ricardo Av 

" Leonard corp r251 Ricardo Av 
Nedrow B E h493 Sonoma Av 
Needles Frank J ()rent' GI h251 

Mockingbird Cir 
" Patricia B dept supvr Exchang<' Bunk 

r5200 Gutes Rd 
Neel See Also Neu! Neil And Neill 
" Wuynl' (Loin Bl driver Willig Frt Lines 

h2872 Stony Point Rd 
Neeley Lucille h616 B Street Apt 2 
Neely Curlton H social wkr County h985 

Buird Rd 
" Dule INormul driver h2369 Piner Rd 
" Jumes D (!vu LI ri:ttl hl311 West Av 
Net>nsch Wm E <Eliz SI slsmn Shumunn 

Chevrolet h5630 Yerbu Buenu Rd 
Net>rie Robt Jr rt'td h1134 4th St Apt 123 
Net•" Lnwrencc IBettyl emp US Govt h446 

10th St 
No('"(' G<•o IWinonu ) cub driver h707 North 

St 
" K<•ntl(' th G (Gl(•ndn J I hl609u Benchwood 

Dr 
No(•t Awning Co (Hurold Dunn l 25 W 10th 

St 
N(•fl' Bl'!<Hi<• L !Wid Rice) retd hi l:l llt'witt 

St 
" Gll'nn L retd h442 8th St Apt 14 
" Hownrd much Ril'tz Mtg r4675 Pt•talumu 

Hill Rd 
" Mildred B tchr City Bd Of Educ hll44 

4th St Apt 344 
N(•h(•r Churlos A Jr IDorisl chf dispr City 

Police Dept rl919 Mesu Wy 
" Doris elk City Water Dept rl919 Mesu 

Way 
" Wendy studt rlOl Elliott Av Apt 1 
Nehm Erwin H asst mgr Birr Wilson & Co 

r2254 Guerneville Rd 
Neidlinger Frt'd A (Sharon Ll miller C&D 

Butteries h 116 Hull St 
" Joseph H 1Muryl <J&E Restuuruntl h656 

Beniciu Dr 
" Joseph H Jr studt r656 Benicia Dr 
" Mory A studt r656 Benicia Dr 
Neil See Also Neal Neel And Neill 
" Addie <Wid Francis) retd h3216 Sonoma 

Av 
" Ruth retd rl065 Ludwig Av 
" Thos L (Grucel ranger State Div Of 

Forestry h252 Jacqueline Dr 
Neill B Mrs teller Crocker-Citizens Nut! 

Bunk h693 Summerfield Rd Apt 2 
I 

" Robt <Betsy) emp Stute Farm Ins h2721 
Patio Ct 

Neils Josette decorator Lings Home 
Furnishings rl560 Ronne Dr 

" Leroy E (Josettl'l elk PO hl560 Ronne Dr 
" Michl studt rl560 Ronne Dr 
Neilsen See Also Nelson Nielsen And 

Nilsen 
" Aksel (Mary LI mech Puc Tel h300 

Benton St 
" Leon formn Lenhardt Garage r2933 

Stet'I<' Lu 
" Mnx (Shirll'yl fit'ldmn Leland H Dibble 

rNnpn 
" Willis L 1Blunche Ji optn 1519 4th St 

h518 Leo Dr 
Ncisndt Kurol opr Mickey's Beuuty Snlon 

rl 1:10 4th St 

PHONI 141·2121 
PHONE "6·1•1 
PHONI 2'1·140I 
PHONl"2-Mll 

Neisinl(h Eug USN r:l731 Chunute Rd 
" Eug S 1Ruth Pl l'ng Pac Tel h3731 

Chunatl' Rd 
" Orville r3731 Chunute Rd 
" Philip J <Helen) tchr Lincoln Sch h442 

Ouk Lake Av 
" Sharon studt r3731 Chanate Rd 
" Tht'odorn <Wid Alf Jl retd h3737 Chanate 

Rd 
Neisler Art.h W <Frnncesl <Travelodgt> 

Downtown> h635 Healdsburg Av 
" Frunces Mrs lTruvelodge Downtown> r635 

Healdsburg Av 
Neistadt Karol opr hll30 4th St Apt 221 
Neitzel Richd H lHnzel Cl instr Santa Rosa 

Jr College h3556 Porker Hill Rd 
" Richd H II studt r3556 Parker Hill Rd 
Nell's Fuchsia Gnrden & Nursery (Fred F 

And Mrs Nellie Mounts) 1560 W 
College Av 

Nelligun Anitu Mrs tchr Oak Grove Sch 
hl051 Merct'd Av 

" Bros f't'l'<i & s..ed (-0 <Francis E 
Nt•llignnl 101 B Street 

" Frnncis f~ !Ruby Ll <Nelligan Bros Feed 
& 8t'l>d Col h4663 Sullivan Way 

" Garrl'tt. T retd h4029 Finley Av 

" Homer C <L Carmt'nl <Osten & Nelligan) 
h409 O..nton Way 

" Leo P (Kathryn JI \Tack Room) h638 
Parksidt' Dr 

" Marie girls v-prin Herbert Slater Jr Hi 
Sch r44&'1 Mont.ecito Av 

" Michl F <Masson Nelligan & Mc Keel 
r2755 Ventura Av Apt 35 

" Nori r508 4th St 
" P C lAnnl't.tl'l studt h93ln Washington St 
Nellor Wm L lAvel v-pr..s Levilll{l'r-Nellor 

Adv rl698 Huppy Valley Rd 
Nelsen See Also Neilsen Nelson Nielsen 

And Nilsen 
Nelson A R retd rl387 Jennings Av 
" Aileen Mrs retd h865 Sonoma Av Apt B 
" Allen E 1Vernn Ml v-pres Wikiup 

Properties h702 Wikiup Dr 
" Arth D (Vickey) retd h7052 Oak Leaf Dr 
" Arth R lMurgtl mech hl004 Hearn Av 
" Arth V studt rl004 Hearn Av 
" Bismark A IL Evelyn\ h658 West Av 
" Burt A <Hazel Ml retd h615 Silva Av 
" Carl (Evelyn) carp hl311 Steele La 
" Carl G h2246 Mc Bride La 
" Charles H (Donna ll pntr h722 Beaver St 

I 
" Charles H mtcemn Santa Rosa Memorial 

Park r308 Santa Rosa Av 
" Charles H car pntr Al Kremesec h5055 

Montecito Av 
" Charlotte dental asst Dr Terrence W 

Hayes r615 Silva Av 
" Clarence 0 <Tilliel retd h4193 Concord 

Av 
" Clark retd rl578 Peterson La 
" Duvid drttsmn Rietz Mfg rSebastopol 
" Diane studt r2838 S Dutton Av 
" Donald hl270 St Francis Rd 
" Donald H (Betty Fl dairy wkr Peter 

Mazzucchi & Son's hl056 Stevenson St 
I 

" Donald 0 emp Humilton Air Base h706 
Bl'lll'vm• Av 

" Donnnbl'llt• nurse Sonoma Community 
Hosp rFor..stvillt• 

" Dudrowe L lPatricial operating eng Siri 
Constn hl40n 10th St 

" Eurl L \Addah Cl carp h2838 S Dutton 
Av 
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